Tuesday, March 10

Grade
4
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School
Cordova HS Chamber
Bon Lin MS Advanced

Snowden School
Arlington MS 3rd Year
Bon Lin MS Intermediate
Houston MS Honors
Arlington MS 2nd Year
Cordova MS

BREAK
LPS Concert Orchestra

Soulsville 8th Grade

Cordova HS Sinfonia

Wednesday, March 11

Grade
2
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School
West Collierville MS 7th
Collierville MS 7th
Riverdale MS
West Collierville MS 8th
Collierville MS 8th
WSMS Chamber
Colonial MS Chamber
Kate Bond MS
Central HS
BREAK
Mt. Pisgah MS
Maxine Smith MS
Appling MS Honors
Bartlett HS Standard
LPS High School

Thursday, March 12

Grade
5

W oo N

School
Collierville HS
Houston HS
Arlington HS Symphony
WSHS Advanced
Bartlett HS Honors

Arlington HS Strings

Warm-Up
8:25
8:50
915
9:40

10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20

12:35
1:00
1:25

Warm-Up
8:25
8:50
915
9:40

10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
1:45

1:.00
1.25
1:50
215
2:40

Warm-Up
8:25
8:50
915
9:40

10:05
10:30

Travel
8:45
9:10
9:35

10:00
10:25
10:50
115
1:40

12:55
1:20
1:45

Travel
8:45
9:10
9:35

10:00
10:25
10:50
115
1M:40
12:05

1.:20
1:45
2:10
2:35
3:.00

Travel
8:45
910
9:35

10:00
10:25
10:50

Stage

8:50
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
1:20
1:45

1:00
1:25
1:.50

Stage

8:50
915
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
1M:45
12:10

1.25
1.:50
215
2:40
3.05

Stage

8:50
915
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55

Sight-Read

915
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10

1:25
1:50
2:15

Sight-Read

915
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
1:45
12:10
12:35

1:50
215
2:40
3:.05
3:30

Sight-Read

915
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
.20
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WSHS Intermediate
Bartlett HS Freshmen
BREAK
Soulsville HS
Ridgeway HS
Middle College HS

Germanton HS Chamber

10:55
11:20

12:35
1.00
1.25
1:50

1115
1M:40

12:55
1.20
1:45
2:10

1:20
1:45

1.00
1.25
1.50
215

1:45
1210

1:25
1:50
215
2:40



