

Tuesday, March 10

Grade	School	Warm-Up	Travel	Stage	Sight-Read
4	Cordova HS Chamber	8:25	8:45	8:50	9:15
3	Bon Lin MS Advanced	8:50	9:10	9:15	9:40
2	Snowden School	9:15	9:35	9:40	10:05
3	Arlington MS 3rd Year	9:40	10:00	10:05	10:30
2	Bon Lin MS Intermediate	10:05	10:25	10:30	10:55
3	Houston MS Honors	10:30	10:50	10:55	11:20
1	Arlington MS 2nd Year	10:55	11:15	11:20	11:45
2	Cordova MS	11:20	11:40	11:45	12:10
BREAK					
2	LPS Concert Orchestra	12:35	12:55	1:00	1:25
1	Soulsville 8th Grade	1:00	1:20	1:25	1:50
3	Cordova HS Sinfonia	1:25	1:45	1:50	2:15

Wednesday, March 11

Grade	School	Warm-Up	Travel	Stage	Sight-Read
2	West Collierville MS 7th	8:25	8:45	8:50	9:15
2	Collierville MS 7th	8:50	9:10	9:15	9:40
2	Riverdale MS	9:15	9:35	9:40	10:05
3	West Collierville MS 8th	9:40	10:00	10:05	10:30
3	Collierville MS 8th	10:05	10:25	10:30	10:55
4	WSMS Chamber	10:30	10:50	10:55	11:20
2	Colonial MS Chamber	10:55	11:15	11:20	11:45
1	Kate Bond MS	11:20	11:40	11:45	12:10
3	Central HS	11:45	12:05	12:10	12:35
BREAK					
1	Mt. Pisgah MS	1:00	1:20	1:25	1:50
1	Maxine Smith MS	1:25	1:45	1:50	2:15
2	Appling MS Honors	1:50	2:10	2:15	2:40
3	Bartlett HS Standard	2:15	2:35	2:40	3:05
4	LPS High School	2:40	3:00	3:05	3:30

Thursday, March 12

Grade	School	Warm-Up	Travel	Stage	Sight-Read
5	Collierville HS	8:25	8:45	8:50	9:15
5	Houston HS	8:50	9:10	9:15	9:40
4	Arlington HS Symphony	9:15	9:35	9:40	10:05
5	WSHS Advanced	9:40	10:00	10:05	10:30
5	Bartlett HS Honors	10:05	10:25	10:30	10:55
3	Arlington HS Strings	10:30	10:50	10:55	11:20

4	WSHS Intermediate	10:55	11:15	11:20	11:45
4	Bartlett HS Freshmen	11:20	11:40	11:45	12:10
	BREAK				
1	Soulsville HS	12:35	12:55	1:00	1:25
3	Ridgeway HS	1:00	1:20	1:25	1:50
3	Middle College HS	1:25	1:45	1:50	2:15
4	Germanton HS Chamber	1:50	2:10	2:15	2:40